

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 7411/2025

Rajendra Kumar Sharma S/o Govindlal Sharma
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	None
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Lokendra Prasad Garg (Applicant present in person)

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEET PUROHIT

Order

12/09/2025

List this case again on 23.09.2025.

(SANJEET PUROHIT),J(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),J